I I I I
0 20 40 60 80 100

Value
Group
@ T
Streptomyces
Triticum

Corynebacterium
Stenotrophomonas
Cutibacterium
Lachnospiraceae_[G-11]
Ligilactobacillus
Mammaliicoccus
Lachnospiraceae_[G-14]
Streptococcus

Delftia

Massilia

Moraxella
Mollicutes_[G-1]
Atopostipes
Enterococcus
Pelomonas
Limosilactobacillus
Clostridium

Leptothrix
Lactobacillus
Anaerococcus
Pseudomonas
Jeotgalicoccus
Dubosiella
Eubacteriales_[G-2]
Ralstonia
Psychrobacter
Eubacteriales_[G-4]
Akkermansia
Secundilactobacillus
Staphylococcus
Bifidobacterium
Oribacterium
Fusobacterium
Muribaculaceae_[G-2]
Fusicatenibacter
Alistipes

Peptococcus
Oscillospiraceae_[G-6]
Actinidia

Yaniella
Oscillospiraceae_[G-1]
Duncaniella
Oscillospiraceae_[G-3]
Muribaculaceae_[G-1]
Parafannyhessea
Turicibacter

Sphingomonas

Lacticaseibacillus_Lactobacillus

F17722.501
F17722.502
F17722.503
F17722.504
F17722.505
F17722.506
F17722.507
F17722.508
F17722.509
F17722.510

Samples

Genus



